Polygon Tour de Jakarta

2012
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17/06/2012 | 147 km | 57 starting

TSG KIM Do Hyeong

SUR WACKER Eugen

TSG MAT SENAN Mohammad Saufi
TSG MAT AMIN Mohd Shahrul

SUR SHIRISISAN Hamid
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KOR19861015
KGZ19740418
MAS19901010
MAS19890609

IRI19820321

e|le|ele

SUR GHAREHBAGHI POURI Mohammad
SUR PASEBANKHAJEH Hamed

TSG ABD KADIR Faiz Syarifuddin

TSG ABDULLAH Muhammad Shobry

IRI19880729
IRI19880923
MAS19900119
MAS19900815



